
     

 

CLEVER Planets  

Kick-Off Meeting Schedule 

January 14-15th, 2019  

Anderson-Clarke Center, Rice University, Houston, TX 

 

MONDAY, JANUARY 14th 

 

8:00-8:40 AM BREAKFAST  Anderson-Clarke 
Center Hallway 
(by room 113) 

8:40-9:00 AM WELCOME Rajdeep Dasgupta, 
Rice EEPS 

Room ACC 113 

9:00-9:30 AM “Observing the earliest stages of planet 
formation” 

Andrea Isella, Rice PA Room ACC 113 

9:30-9:45 AM “Characterizing the Low-Frequency 
Radio Environment in Stellar Systems” 

Jason Ling, Rice PA Room ACC 113 

9:45-10:00 AM “Active Star Space Weather and its 
Consequences for Planetary 
Habitability” 

David Alexander, Rice 
PA 

Room ACC 113 

10:00-10:15 AM BREAK  Anderson-Clarke 
Center Hallway 

10:15-10:45 AM “disks, giant impacts & fireballs” Hilke Schlichting, 
UCLA EPSS 

Room ACC 113 

10:45-11:00 PM “Characterization of a 2 Myr Old Planet 
and Implications for its Formation” 

Christopher Johns-
Krull, Rice PA 

Room ACC 113 

11:00-11:30 “What happens to volatiles during and 
after a giant impact?” 

Sarah Stewart, UC 
Davis EPS 

Room ACC 113 

11:30-12:00 PM  DISCUSSION  Room ACC 113 

12:00-1:00 PM LUNCH  Anderson-Clarke 
Center Common 
Area 

1:00-1:30 PM “Early differentiation of rocky bodies and 
its impact on the availability of bio-
essential elements” 

Rajdeep Dasgupta, 
Rice EEPS 

Room ACC 113 

1:30-2:10 PM BRAINSTORMING SESSION Planning on 
coordination between 
Themes 1-3 

Room ACC 113 

2:10-2:15 PM QUICK BREAK  Anderson-Clarke 
Center Hallway 

2:15-2:45 PM "Solid Planet Evolution and Planetary 
Life Potential - A Modeling Perspective” 

Adrian Lenardic, Rice 
EEPS 

Room ACC 113 



2:45-3:15 PM “3D modeling of planetary atmospheres: 
benefits and challenges” 

Pedram 
Hassanzadeh, Rice 
ME 

Room ACC 113 

3:15-3:30 BREAK   

3:30-4:00 PM “Basic concepts of metal and nutrient 
transport during magmatic processes” 

Cin-Ty Lee, Rice 
EEPS 

Room ACC 113 

4:00-4:15 PM Carbon Cycle Constraints on Planetary 
Habitability 

Mark Torres, Rice 
EEPS 
 

Room ACC 113 

4:15-5:00 BRAINSTORMING SESSION & WRAP-
UP OF DAY 1 

Planning coordination 
between Theme 4 
focus groups  

Room ACC 113 

6:00-9:00 PM DINNER  Cin-Ty Lee’s 
house: 2259 
Goldsmith St, 
77030 

 

 

 

TUESDAY, JANUARY 15th 

 

8:30-9:00 AM BREAKFAST  Anderson-Clarke 
Center Hallway 
(by room 113) 

9:00-9:15 AM “Source-to-Sink Sedimentary Rock 
Formation on Mars” 

Kirsten Siebach, Rice 
EEPS 

Room ACC 113 

9:15-9:30 AM “Heating up the Greenhouse: habitability 
and climate change on Earth“ 

Sylvia Dee, Rice EEPS Room ACC 113 

9:30-10:00 AM “Pathways for abiotic organic synthesis 
in geologic environments” 

Tom McCollom, UC 
Boulder 

Room ACC 113 

10:00-10:15 AM BREAK  Anderson-Clarke 
Center Hallway 

10:15-10:45 AM “Determining isotopic signatures of 
abiotically produced organic molecules” 

Laurence Yeung, Rice 
EEPS 

Room ACC 113 

10:45-11:15 AM (TBD) Aaron Burton, NASA 
JSC (tentative) 

Room ACC 113 

11:15 or 10:45-
11:30 AM 

BRAINSTORMING SESSION Planning coordination 
between Themes 4-5 

Room ACC 113 

11:30-12:00 PM WRAP-UP  Room ACC 113 

12:00 PM MEETING ADJOURNED Informal discussions 
between attendees can 
continue at EEPS Dept. 

Keith-Wiess 
Geological 
Laboratories 

 

 



Meeting Attendees 

 

Name Email Status Affiliation 

Aaron Burton aaron.burton@nasa.gov Co-I NASA JSC 

Adrian Lenardic ajns@rice.edu Co-I Rice University 

Alison Farrish aof2@rice.edu Student/Postdoc Rice University 

Andrea Isella isella@rice.edu Co-I Rice University 

Asa Stahl as179@rice.edu Student/Postdoc Rice University 

Asmita Banerjee  ab98@rice.edu Student/Postdoc Rice University 

Chen Chen Chencchina@gmail.com Student/Postdoc Rice University 

Chenguang Sun csun@rice.edu Student/Postdoc Rice University 

Christopher Michael Johns-Krull cmj@rice.edu Collaborator Rice University 

Cin-Ty Lee ctlee@rice.edu Co-I Rice University 

David Alexander dalex@rice.edu Collaborator Rice University 

Emily Falksen ef18@rice.edu Student/Postdoc Rice University 

Erik Weaver etw1@rice.edu Student/Postdoc Rice University 

Hehe Jiang hehe.jiang@rice.edu Student/Postdoc Rice University 

Hilke Schlichting hilke@ucla.edu Co-I UCLA 

James Eguchi james.eguchi@rice.edu Student/Postdoc Rice University 

Jason Ling jason.ling@rice.edu Student/Postdoc Rice University 

Kirsten Siebach ksiebach@rice.edu Collaborator Rice University 

Laura Carter lbc2@rice.edu Admin Rice University 

Laura Flagg laura.flagg@rice.edu Student/Postdoc Rice University 

Laurence Yeung lyeung@rice.edu Co-I Rice University 

Linda Welzenbach lwelzenbach@rice.edu Collaborator Rice University 

Marc Fries marc.d.fries@nasa.gov Collaborator Rice University 

Mark Torres mt61@rice.edu Collaborator Rice University 

Maxwell Hummel mth3@rice.edu Student/Postdoc Rice University 

Michael Lara michael.a.lara@rice.edu Student/Postdoc Rice University 

Ming Tang tangmyes@gmail.com Student/Postdoc Rice University 

Paul Niles paul.b.niles@nasa.gov Collaborator NASA JSC 

Pedram Hassanzadeh pedram@rice.edu Co-I Rice University 

Proteek Chowdhury pc27@rice.edu Student/Postdoc Rice University 

Rajdeep Dasgupta Rajdeep.Dasgupta@rice.edu PI, Co-I Rice University 

Sarah Stewart sts@ucdavis.edu Co-I UC Davis 

Sylvia Dee sd75@rice.edu Collaborator Rice University 

Tao Sun ts50@rice.edu Student/Postdoc Rice University 

Tom McCollom mccollom@lasp.colorado.edu Co-I UC Boulder 

Valerie Payre vpayre@rice.edu Student/Postdoc Rice University 

Yi Hou yihou@rice.edu Student/Postdoc Rice University 

 

 

 



Locations of meeting venue (red circle) and parking (yellow circles) 

 



 

Monday Symposium Dinner – 6 to 9 PM: 2259 Goldsmith Street, Houston, TX 77030 


